
2018 Golf 

Date Day of the Week Opponent Location Level Time 

8/9/2018 Thursday Wheatland Invite WHEATLAND JV/V 12:00 PM 

8/10/2018 Friday Wheatland Invite WHEATLAND JV/V 9:00 AM 

8/16/2018 Thursday Casper Invite Casper JV/V  

8/17/2018 Friday Casper Invite Casper JV/V  

8/23/2018 Thursday Torrington Invite Torrington JV/V  

8/24/2018 Friday Torrington Invite Torrington JV/V  

8/30/2018 Thursday Rawlins Invite Rawlins JV/V  

8/31/2018 Friday Rawlins Invite Rawlins JV/V  

9/6/2018 Thursday Regionals Worland V  

9/7/2018 Friday Regionals Worland V  

9/14/2018 Friday State Riverton V  

9/15/2018 Saturday State Riverton V  
 


